12 Mayis 1999 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

Atismi
ODIN(4)

SIRINOGLU(6)
BERKOSHAN(2)
BAHRIBABA(1)
FIRAT SAN(3)
SEYL(5)

JULIDEHAN(7)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)26.000 &
1.)5.200 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OzGIN- KEMYETULIRAK 55
ZGIN- KEMYETULIRAK 52
BERKOS - SABKA.73
DEMIRKIR - MAHDE 15
BERKOS - MAHDE 18
SERDARBEY - SANLI ZEYNEP

SEKLAVI.37 - CAHDE 66

IKILi( ) 4,35 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,10 +, CIFTE( ) 29,20 t

G3

Siklet
56

56
56
56
56
56

54,5

2.)10.400 ¢
2)2.080 ¢

Jokey
Y.TUNGC

B.KONUK
H.KARATAS
S.AKDI
EYALCIN
AOZDENIZ

F.CAKAR

56 kg,

Sahip
GUR. REFIOGLU

HAL. DURMUS
CEL. ERDOGAN
IBR. GULERCE
SUR. KARACA
ADN. YAWZ

HAL.ALTIN

1200 Cim
3.)5.200 ¢
3.)1.040 ¢
Antrendrii Derece
O.BEKMEZCI 1.17.63
H.KARATAS 1.17.71
U.ARSLAN 1.18.78
MGCAY 1.19.19
MACAR 1.21.25
UARSLAN 1.21.26
U.ARSLAN 1.2342

istanbul Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

4)2.600 &
4)520 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

2

5

GGk HP
86

87
60
60
56
67

60



